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 #	 PLAYER	 POSITION	 HEIGHT	 WEIGHT	 GRADE

1	 Max Kotiranta	 WR/S	 5’ 8”	 130	 Freshman
2	 Riley Kelley	 WR/CB	 5’ 9”	 130	 Freshman
3	 Jack Loper	 QB	 6’ 4”	 175	 Freshman
4	 Vance Ewell	 CB/WR	 5’ 8”	 130	 Freshman
6	 Lincoln Stone	 S/WR	 5’ 4”	 105	 Freshman
7	 Max Bollard	 WR/S/PR	 5’ 8”	 135	 Freshman
8	 Owen Walz	 RB/LB	 5’ 11”	 155	 Freshman
11	 Cole Herlean	 WR/S/OLB	 5’ 7”	 125	 Freshman
14	 Ethan Kim	 WR/CB	 5’ 5”	 120	 Freshman
15	 Jack Ferguson	 QB	 5’ 9”	 135	 Freshman
16	 Matt Faulkner	 CB/S/RB	 5’ 3”	 122	 Freshman
17	 Jay Alcantara	 RB/WR/SS	 5’ 3”	 105	 Freshman
18	 Jason Atilano 	 CB/WR	 5’ 2”	 102	 Freshman
19	 Philip Sharp	 S	 5’ 6”	 110	 Freshman
20	 Colin Kohl	 RB/CB	 5’ 3”	 115	 Freshman
21	 Sean Chetakian	 RB/WR/LB	 5’ 3”	 130	 Freshman
22	 Kai Morgan	 WR/CB/TE	 5’ 3”	 112	 Freshman
23	 Karl Cuillard	 RB/LB/S	 5’ 3”	 105	 Freshman
24	 Lee Fuimaono	 RB/LB	 6’ 0”	 200	 Freshman
25	 Ryan McKevitt 	 RB/CB	 5’ 7”	 147	 Freshman
26	 Cade Cerone	 WR/CB	 5’ 7”	 133	 Freshman
27	 Mason Evans	 WR	 5’ 3”	 110	 Freshman
28	 Ryder Saenz	 RB/WR/DB	 5’ 6”	 126	 Freshman
29	 Andy Flandro	 RB/LB	 5’ 5”	 109	 Freshman
30	 Noah Sharp	 S/WR	 5’ 6”	 125	 Freshman
31	 Conrad Bevier 		  5’ 1”	 98	 Freshman
32	 Chase Tolliver	 MLB/WR/TE/LS	 5’ 10”	 165	 Freshman
33	 Brody Furnish	 RB	 5’ 6”	 125	 Freshman
34	 Jameson Hussey	 RB/WR/FS	 5’ 1”	 117	 Freshman
35	 Aiden Garcia	 MLB	 5’ 7”	 130	 Freshman
36	 Jake Chetakian 	 WR/FB/LB	 5’ 3”	 130	 Freshman
37	 Joshua Monroe	 CB	 5’ 6”	 125	 Freshman
38	 Isaac Romero		  5’ 7”	 126	 Freshman
39	 Beniah Jones	 S	 5’ 6”	 125	 Freshman
40	 Ryder MacDonough 	 RB/TE/S	 5’ 6”	 130	 Freshman
41	 Coltin Jaurigue	 S	 5’ 4”	 127	 Freshman
42	 Duffy Kessler	 WR/TE/S	 6’ 0”	 165	 Freshman
43	 Cole Mostert	 TE/WR	 5’ 6”	 120	 Freshman
44	 Drake Laszewski	 DE	 5’ 10”	 122	 Freshman
46	 Samuel Villafana Jr.	 TE	 5’ 5”	 165	 Freshman
49	 Ryan Valdez	 S	 5’ 9”	 166	 Freshman
51	 Henry McCann	 OL	 5’ 9”	 190	 Freshman
53	 Aidan Armijo	 CB	 6’ 1”	 150	 Freshman
54	 Ziekial Rubinstein 	 RG/LB	 5’ 11”	 165	 Freshman
55	 Xander Rex	 LB/TE	 5’ 9”	 175	 Freshman
56	 Kaden Raymond	 LB/TE/WR	 5’ 11”	 190	 Freshman
57	 Jett Monson	 QB	 5’ 8”	 160	 Freshman
58	 Jake Griffin	 NT	 5’ 7”	 200	 Freshman
61	 Abdou Askar	 DT/OT	 5’ 9”	 244	 Freshman
64	 Alex Pratt	 DE/OT	 5’ 10”	 165	 Freshman
66	 Theo Preisler	 DE/RB/LB	 5’ 10”	 150	 Freshman
67	 Austin Stillwell		  5’ 5”	 108	 Freshman
68	 Raiker Dorning	 DL	 5’ 4”	 130	 Freshman
69	 Troy Salman	 DT/DE	 5’ 6”	 135	 Freshman
70	 Nathan Navarro				    Freshman
72	 Luke Mihele 	 OG/DE	 5’ 9”	 144	 Freshman
73	 Michael Collier	 WR	 5’ 6”	 165	 Freshman
74	 Max Bolliger	 OL/TE/DL/MLB	 5’ 9”	 155	 Freshman
75	 Ben Werner 	 DE/TE	 5’ 8”	 195	 Freshman
77	 Titus Truman	 DE	 5’ 8”	 154	 Freshman
78	 Nate Grazioli	 OL	 5’ 11”	 155	 Freshman
79	 Micah Briscoe	 NG	 6’ 3”	 250	 Freshman
82	 Caden Hartley	 TE/WR	 6’ 1”	 161	 Freshman
88	 Kai Van Olst	 TE/WR/LB/DE	 6’ 1”	 165	 Freshman
90	 Maison England	 DL	 5’ 8”	 130	 Freshman
92	 Sam LaMarre	 WR/LB	 5’ 10”	 150	 Freshman
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17	 Jay Alcantara	 RB/WR/SS	 5’ 3”	 105	 Freshman
53	 Aidan Armijo	 CB	 6’ 1”	 150	 Freshman
61	 Abdou Askar	 DT/OT	 5’ 9”	 244	 Freshman
18	 Jason Atilano 	 CB/WR	 5’ 2”	 102	 Freshman
31	 Conrad Bevier 		  5’ 1”	 98	 Freshman
7	 Max Bollard	 WR/S/PR	 5’ 8”	 135	 Freshman
74	 Max Bolliger	 OL/TE/DL/MLB	 5’ 9”	 155	 Freshman
79	 Micah Briscoe	 NG	 6’ 3”	 250	 Freshman
26	 Cade Cerone	 WR/CB	 5’ 7”	 133	 Freshman
21	 Sean Chetakian	 RB/WR/LB	 5’ 3”	 130	 Freshman
36	 Jake Chetakian 	 WR/FB/LB	 5’ 3”	 130	 Freshman
73	 Michael Collier	 WR	 5’ 6”	 165	 Freshman
23	 Karl Cuillard	 RB/LB/S	 5’ 3”	 105	 Freshman
68	 Raiker Dorning	 DL	 5’ 4”	 130	 Freshman
90	 Maison England	 DL	 5’ 8”	 130	 Freshman
27	 Mason Evans	 WR	 5’ 3”	 110	 Freshman
4	 Vance Ewell	 CB/WR	 5’ 8”	 130	 Freshman
16	 Matt Faulkner	 CB/S/RB	 5’ 3”	 122	 Freshman
15	 Jack Ferguson	 QB	 5’ 9”	 135	 Freshman
29	 Andy Flandro	 RB/LB	 5’ 5”	 109	 Freshman
24	 Lee Fuimaono	 RB/LB	 6’ 0”	 200	 Freshman
33	 Brody Furnish	 RB	 5’ 6”	 125	 Freshman
35	 Aiden Garcia	 MLB	 5’ 7”	 130	 Freshman
78	 Nate Grazioli	 OL	 5’ 11”	 155	 Freshman
58	 Jake Griffin	 NT	 5’ 7”	 200	 Freshman
82	 Caden Hartley	 TE/WR	 6’ 1”	 161	 Freshman
11	 Cole Herlean	 WR/S/OLB	 5’ 7”	 125	 Freshman
34	 Jameson Hussey	 RB/WR/FS	 5’ 1”	 117	 Freshman
41	 Coltin Jaurigue	 S	 5’ 4”	 127	 Freshman
39	 Beniah Jones	 S	 5’ 6”	 125	 Freshman
2	 Riley Kelley	 WR/CB	 5’ 9”	 130	 Freshman
42	 Duffy Kessler	 WR/TE/S	 6’ 0”	 165	 Freshman
14	 Ethan Kim	 WR/CB	 5’ 5”	 120	 Freshman
20	 Colin Kohl	 RB/CB	 5’ 3”	 115	 Freshman
1	 Max Kotiranta	 WR/S	 5’ 8”	 130	 Freshman
92	 Sam LaMarre	 WR/LB	 5’ 10”	 150	 Freshman
44	 Drake Laszewski	 DE	 5’ 10”	 122	 Freshman
3	 Jack Loper	 QB	 6’ 4”	 175	 Freshman
40	 Ryder MacDonough 	 RB/TE/S	 5’ 6”	 130	 Freshman
51	 Henry McCann	 OL	 5’ 9”	 190	 Freshman
25	 Ryan McKevitt 	 RB/CB	 5’ 7”	 147	 Freshman
72	 Luke Mihele 	 OG/DE	 5’ 9”	 144	 Freshman
37	 Joshua Monroe	 CB	 5’ 6”	 125	 Freshman
57	 Jett Monson	 QB	 5’ 8”	 160	 Freshman
22	 Kai Morgan	 WR/CB/TE	 5’ 3”	 112	 Freshman
43	 Cole Mostert	 TE/WR	 5’ 6”	 120	 Freshman
70	 Nathan Navarro				    Freshman
64	 Alex Pratt	 DE/OT	 5’ 10”	 165	 Freshman
66	 Theo Preisler	 DE/RB/LB	 5’ 10”	 150	 Freshman
56	 Kaden Raymond	 LB/TE/WR	 5’ 11”	 190	 Freshman
55	 Xander Rex	 LB/TE	 5’ 9”	 175	 Freshman
38	 Isaac Romero		  5’ 7”	 126	 Freshman
54	 Ziekial Rubinstein 	 RG/LB	 5’ 11”	 165	 Freshman
28	 Ryder Saenz	 RB/WR/DB	 5’ 6”	 126	 Freshman
69	 Troy Salman	 DT/DE	 5’ 6”	 135	 Freshman
19	 Philip Sharp	 S	 5’ 6”	 110	 Freshman
30	 Noah Sharp	 S/WR	 5’ 6”	 125	 Freshman
67	 Austin Stillwell		  5’ 5”	 108	 Freshman
6	 Lincoln Stone	 S/WR	 5’ 4”	 105	 Freshman
32	 Chase Tolliver	 MLB/WR/TE/LS	 5’ 10”	 165	 Freshman
77	 Titus Truman	 DE	 5’ 8”	 154	 Freshman
49	 Ryan Valdez	 S	 5’ 9”	 166	 Freshman
88	 Kai Van Olst	 TE/WR/LB/DE	 6’ 1”	 165	 Freshman
46	 Samuel Villafana Jr.	 TE	 5’ 5”	 165	 Freshman
8	 Owen Walz	 RB/LB	 5’ 11”	 155	 Freshman
75	 Ben Werner 	 DE/TE	 5’ 8”	 195	 Freshman


